IES-3005 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch
5 x  10/100/1000Base-T Industrial Switch
Description
CTS IES-3005 provides 5 Gigabit Ethernet ports to fulfill the
needs of the rapid growth of communication traffic of
Industrial network. To make the network truly
plug-and-play, they are designed to fit in standard
industrial applications without complex setup. CTS

DS-S098_IES-3005_A02
Industrial Switch IES-3005
Order Information
Model Description
Gigabit Ethernet Port
10/100/1000BaseTX 1G(SFP)
IES-3005 Industrial 5-PortsGigabit Ethernet Switch 5 -
IES-3005
Power Supply
Model Description Remarks
SDR-480-48 48V/480W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -25˚C ~ 70˚C
SDR-240-48 48V/240W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -25˚C ~ 70˚C
SDR-120-48 48V/120W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -25˚C ~ 70˚C
SDR-75-48 48V/75W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -25˚C ~ 70˚C
NDR-480-48 48V/480W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C
NDR-240-48 48V/240W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C
NDR-120-48 48V/120W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C
NDR-75-48 48V/75W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C